

CR. ANTICIPATORY BAIL APPLICATIONS NO. 980 OF 2025

In

STAMP NO. OF

LOKESH LICHADE for Petitioner
S.B. BISSA APP for Respondent

P.C. :
STAND OVER 30/01/2026

Page 1/1