



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Criminal Application (ABA) No.980/2025
(Prashant Kokane V State of Maharashtra)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. Khadse, Advocate for applicant.
Ms D.V. Sapkal, APP for State.

CORAM : M.W. Chandwani, J.
DATE : 23-03-2026.

Criminal Application (ABA) No.994/2025 be listed
along with this application on 24-03-2026.

(**M.W. Chandwani, J.**)